®
TYPE
091417FL-LED-MR16-SS5W Cut Sheet
ARROW LED
FL-LED-MR16-SS5W
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 WATTAGE	 VOLTAGE	 VOLTAGE RANGE	 LUMEN OUTPUT	 COLOR TEMP	 BEAM ANGLE	 BASE
FL-LED-MR16SS5W15	 5w	 12v	 9v - 15v	 450	 2700K-3000K 	 SP 15°	 GU5.3 Bi-Pin
FL-LED-MR16SS5W36	 5w	 12v	 9v - 15v	 450	 2700K-3000K 	 FL 36°	 GU5.3 Bi-Pin
FL-LED-MR16SS5W80	 5w	 12v	 9v - 15v	 450	 2700K-3000K 	 VWFL 80°	 GU5.3 Bi-Pin
FL-LED-MR16SS1205W15	 5w	 120v	 110v - 130v	 450	 2700K-3000K 	 SP 15°	 GU10
FL-LED-MR16SS1205W36	 5w	 120v	 110v - 130v	 450	 2700K-3000K 	 FL 36°	 GU10
FL-LED-MR16SS1205W80	 5w	 120v	 110v - 130v	 450	 2700K-3000K 	 VWFL 80°	 GU10
• Long Life - 40,000 Hours L7 Average Rating (rated life to 70% initial light output)
• High Power White LED Light Source
• 450 Lumens (exceeds 35w Halogen)
• CRI 83 (Color Rendering Index)